L1000004726

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Our	~ 1	
	Office Use On	ly



400262664334 08/04/14--01050--010 **30.00

Stith He 1- SUN HE -----

T. Buroh Allow 7, 2014

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: PHF Enterprises, LLC

Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Limited Liability Company" into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s.605.1045, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Kim Bertz

Contact Person

Liberis Law Firm

Firm/Company

212 W. Intendencia Street

Address

Pensacola, FL 32502

City, State and Zip Code

registeredagent@liberislaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Charles S. Liberis	at (⁸⁵⁰	438.9647	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$ 55.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	Solution \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
----------------------	--	--	---

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Fee.

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E106 (02/14)

Articles of Conversion For **Florida Limited Liability Company** Into "Converted or Other Business Entity"

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605 Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Oth **Business Entity**" is:

PHF Enterprises, LLC

Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company

2. The name of the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is:

PHF Enterprises, LLC

Enter Name of "Converted or Other Business Entity"

Limited Liability Company

īn

3. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is a (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of _____ (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

on <u>June 12</u>, 2014

(Date of organization, formation or incorporation)

and the formation document is attached (if applicable).

4. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.

5. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on: <u>August 14, 2014</u>

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

Page 1 of 2

6. If the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":

،

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may send and process served on the department pursuant to 605.0117 and Chapter 48.

Street Address:	212 W. Intendencia Street	
	Pensacola, FL 32502	
Mailing Address:		
	Pensacola, FL 32502	æ.,
	day of June	
Signature:	Must be signed by a Member or Authorized Representative	0
Printed Name: Char	les S. Liberis Registered Agent	
<u>Fees:</u> Filing Fee: Certified Copy Certificate of S		

Page 2 of 2